

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9133-9134/2003

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, GAUHATI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SATI OIL UDYOG LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 9135/2003

(With Office Report)

Date : 18/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. N.K.Kaul, ASG.
Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Pravesh Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Akanksha Kaul, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Rr-ex-parte, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19.3.2015 as part-heard.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER